
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

29

7

1

22

11

28

15

23

17

18

27

Name

Luis Gaspar

Rui Cruz

Pedro Carvalho

Andre Marques

João Duarte

Frederico Brito

Antonio Perdigoto

Nuno Graça

Jorge Pires

Armando Perira

Antonio Bento

Class Best Tm

48.098

48.412

48.418

48.520

49.318

49.360

49.457

49.783

51.080

51.296

52.094

Diff

-

+0.314

+0.320

+0.422

+1.220

+1.262

+1.359

+1.685

+2.982

+3.198

+3.996

Best Spd

67,362

66,926

66,917

66,777

65,696

65,640

65,511

65,082

63,430

63,163

62,195

In Lap

14

16

16

14

14

18

15

17

7

14

13

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

OGMA

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km

28-03-2015 09:56
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